

CONVI CUISINE

English Breakfast Wrap



wholesome ingredients

fuel your body

tantalise your taste buds

suitable for halal diet



ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Classic English Breakfast Protein Wrap

Nutrition	Per Serving (g)	Per 100g
Energy (kcal)	363	207
Protein	20.52	11.7
Carbohydrate	32.86	18.77
of which sugars	6.08	3.47
Fat	14.32	8.18
of which saturates	4.71	2.69
Fibre	2.92	1.66
Salt	1.38	0.78

Ingredients

Tortilla (Fortified **WHEAT** Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Rapeseed Oil, Humectant (Glycerol), Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid), Sugar, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonates, Salt, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Propionate), Flavouring), Egg Omlette (Free Range **EGG** (62%), **MILK**, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Salt, White Pepper), Beans (Haricot Beans (47%), Tomatoes (25%), Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Pea Protein, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Onion Powder, Paprika, Flavouring, Rapeseed Oil, Paprika Extract), Rashers (Halal MSM Turkey Meat 62%, Water, Potato Starch, Corn Starch, Vegetable Proteins (**WHEAT**, Pea), Glucose Syrup, Salt, Stabilisers (E450 Potassium Or Sodium Diphosphate / E451 Potassium Or Sodium Triphosphate, Citric Acid (E330), Gelling Agent (E407 Carrageenan Gum), Flavourings, Antioxidants: (Ascorbic Acid E301), Maltodextrin, Radish Concentrate, Preservative (E250 Sodium Nitrate)).

Allergens

WHEAT

EGGS

MILK